

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2017 LINCOLN TOWNSHIP ULTRA THIN PROGRAM

17013

RECORD OF BIDS

16-Feb-17

CONTRACTOR			Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Flag Control	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
69000	SYD	HHA Ultra Thin, Low Volume	\$2.80	\$193,200.00	\$3.85	\$265,650.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6500	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$5.48	\$35,620.00	\$4.05	\$26,325.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
130	EA	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$172.30	\$22,399.00	\$200.00	\$26,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10000	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$1.57	\$15,700.00	\$3.29	\$32,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$316,121.56		\$366,931.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2017 LINCOLN TOWNSHIP ULTRA THIN PROGRAM OR SLURRY SEAL PROGRAM - ALTERNATE

17013

RECORD OF BIDS

CONTRACTOR			Pavement Maint. Systems		Strawser Construction			
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
69,000	SQ YD	Seal, Slurry	\$2.30	\$158,700.00	\$2.56	\$176,640.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Flag Control	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$3.00	\$384.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Oper	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$1.00	\$128.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$161,212.00		\$186,652.00		\$0.00	